THE TOWN OF

BOILING SPRINGS

NORTH CAROLINA

FY 2025-2026 Solid Waste Rate Schedule

Description Inside Quiside
Sanitation — Residential $16.00 $22.00
Sanitation — Commercial $22.00 $26.00
Recycling $8.50 $11.00
Yard Waste Fee — Residential $3.00

Can Damage Fee

$50.00 for second repair in any 12-month period

FY 2025-2026 Water & Sewer Rate Schedule

Description Inside Qutside
Minimum Water Rate 0-2,000 gallons $22.77 $45.54
Volumetric Water Rate 2,000-15,000 gallons $7.38 per 1000 | $14.76 per 1000
Volumetric Water Rate over 15,000 gallons $9.23 per 1000 | $18.46 per 1000
Minimum Sewer Rate 0-2,000 gallons $22.77 $45.54
Volumetric Sewer Rate 2,000-15,000 gallons $7.38 per 1000 | $14.76 per 1000

Volumetric Sewer Rate over 15,000 gallons

$9.23 per 1000

$18.46 per 1000

B & W Fiberglass Rate 0-2,000 gallons ™ $300.00
Lattimore Rate 0-2,000 gallons* $42.00"*
Bulk Water Rate 0-2,000 gallons $37.07

Bulk Water Rate 2,000-15,000 gallons 511.09 per 1000

Bulk Water Rate over 15,000 gallons $14.16 per 1000

*Outside volumetric rate after 2,000 gallons used
“*$32 availability rate + $10 utility fee

***All sewer deposits will be collected at Town Hall in Boiling Springs following the completion

of a Utility Services contract.

Please contact Town Hall at 704-434-2357 for further questions.
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